
 

 
 

LEWISHAM SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018 – 19 

 
 
Autumn term 2018 Monday 3 September – Friday 19 October    
 
 Half Term     Monday 22 October – Friday 26 October 
 
   Monday 29 October – Friday 21 December   
 
 
Spring term 2019 Monday 7 January – Friday 15 February    
 
 Half Term     Monday 18 February – Friday 22 February 
      
   Monday 25 February – Friday 5 April        
 
    
Summer term 2019 Tuesday 23 April – Friday 24 May    
                                    (May Day Bank Holiday will be taken on 
                                      6 May) 
 
        Half Term     Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 
 
   Monday 3 June – Tuesday 23 July     
  
 
Bank Holidays Christmas Day  25 December 
   Boxing Day   26 December  

New Year   1 January 
   Good Friday   19 April 
   Easter Monday  22 April 
   May Bank Holiday  06 May 
   Spring Bank Holiday 27 May 
   Summer Bank Holiday 26 August 
    

******The school will be closed to pupils on the following dates 
 
Monday   3 September 18  - Inset (staff training) 
Tuesday  4 September 18  - Inset (staff training) 
Friday    21 December  18  - Inset (staff training) 
Monday   3 June 19   - Inset (staff training) 
 
** There is one further Inset day – date to be advised 
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